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
This is not intended as a solicitation if your property is currently listed with another broker. License 01884393 | 01935737 | 

JOHN DAVENPORT
Realtor® 

310 254 6000
johndavenport@pacunionla.com
pacificunionla.com/johndavenport

JIMMY BAYAN
Realtor® 

323 445 2674
jbayan@pacunionla.com
pacificunionla.com/jimmybayan
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Pacific Union International does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. 
If your property is currently listed, this is not a solicitation. 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

QUINTESSENCE OF 
CALIFORNIA LIVING

1143 RAVOLI DRIVE | PACIFIC PALISADES
A masterful expression of coastal modern living born from years of meticulous planning and craftsmanship, this 
new architectural triumph from Gunderson Matkins—in collaboration with O+ L building projects—sits on a rare 
near-acre property in the Riviera section of Pacific Palisades. The home features a spectacular 1,750-sf master suite, 
4 additional en-suite bedrooms, 2-bedroom guest villa and 7-car garage plus carport, offering a sublime canvas 
for the quintessential California lifestyle. Just beyond the interior lies a true outdoor haven, complete with a 50’ 
pool with spa, large level lawn and multiple entertaining terraces, while both equestrian and stable-ready.  
 
Offered at $26,750,000

8
BED

12
BATH

13,777
SQ FT +/-

40,717
SQ FT LOT +/-

HUGH EVANS III 

310 500 1331
hugh@hughevans3.com
License 00997121

RANDY FORBES, JR.  

forbesmb@verizon.net
License 01066294

Visit
1143Ravoli.com
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©2018 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property obtained from public records or other sources. Equal Housing Opportunity. DRE 01160681

S U SA N  S M I T H
310.415.5175 | SUSANSMITH@HILTONHYLAND.COM

DRE 01160681

2074 N BEVERLY DR | BEVERLY HILLS
$3,995,000 | 5 BD 4 BA

NEW LISTING

OPEN TUES 11-1PM | LUNCH SERVED
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OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM
12246Darlington.com

MARCIE HARTLEY
310.980.0141 | DRE 01358268
marcie@marciehartley.com

DAVID & ANNA SOLOMON
424.400.5905 | DRE 01386406
solomon@theagencyre.com

12246 DARLINGTON AVE | BRENTWOOD
$3,695,000 | 5 BD 5.5 BA

BACK ON MARKET

©2018 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property obtained from public records or other sources. Equal Housing Opportunity. DRE 01358268
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FARMHOUSESTUDIOCITY.COM

8461 CARLTON WAY  SUNSET STRIP 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 

$4 ,898 ,000

DENISE MORENO
310.273.3311 
Denise@PrivateBeverlyHills.com
DRE 01928051

GORDON MACGEACHY
310.273.3311 
Gordon@PrivateBeverlyHills.com
DRE 01312979
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©2018 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property obtained from public records or other sources. Equal Housing Opportunity. DRE 01078809

JONAH WILSON
310.858.5465 | JONAH@JONAHWILSON.COM

DRE 01078809

6931 PASEO DEL SERRA | HOLLYWOOD HILLS
$1,499,000 | 3 BD 3BA

OPEN TUES 11-2PM
Idyllic compound nestled in the Hollywood Hills, with multiple living areas and wonderful outdoor spaces surrounded by bougainvillea and city 

views. Perfect for an artist’s compound or writer’s hideaway. The main level includes a large open great room, kitchen and master bedroom.  

Downstairs, a separate guest apartment features its own entrance and patio with city views. A third bedroom is located outside along with        
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